
Friday 26th January 2024

Dates for your DiaryThis week’s news 

Birthdays
Happy Birthday to…

Supporting everyone to be kind, 
confident and curious.

Barham Church of England Primary School

Congratulations to Puffins class who had 
the highest attendance last week. 

Attendance Ted

Friday 2nd February Parent Celebration Assembly 
9:10am
Tuesday 6th February Safer Internet Day
Friday 9th February Dance Festival, end of term
Monday 19th February Children back to school, 
Pancake races
Thursday 7th March World Book Day 
(costumes optional) 
Friday 8th March Inter-house music competition
Tuesday 12th March Spring Music Concert
Friday 15th March Comic Relief Day
Tuesday 19th March Parent Consultations
Thursday 21st March Parent Consultations
Friday 22nd March Parent celebration assembly 
9:10am
Thursday 28th March Easter Service at church 
led by Years 3 and 4 at 2:15pm, end of term

Monday 15th April Term 5 begins - children back 
to school 

Writer of the Week
Edie Thompson (Robins)
Reader of the Week
Zack Brown (Robins)

Scientist of the Week
Mason Collard (Hawks)

Mathematician of the Week
Valentina Cackova (Owls) 
Citizen of the Week

Sophie (in Robins) was nominated by Paisley for “being 
kind and helping me when I was hurt.”

First Aid Workshops

Suleman (Eagles)
Esme (Wrens)

Bee-utiful Bees!

This Week’s Awards

This week, we were lucky to have a visit from an 
Emergency Responder, Mr. Jason Roberts. He came in 
and spoke to all the classes about what to do in case 
of an emergency.
Mr. Roberts taught them about the importance of 
knowing when to ring 999. The children were engaged 
and asked some really thoughtful questions, showing 
their genuine curiosity and interest in the topic. They 
learnt how to put someone in the recovery 
position. Wrens loved seeing the emergency vehicle 
and trying on the helmet! 
A huge thank you to Mr. Roberts for generously 
volunteering his time to come and share his knowledge 
with us and provide our students with such valuable 
learning experiences.

Our amazing Eco-warriors 
have taken on a new mission 
and are now proud 'Friends 
of the Honey Bee'!

This new initiative is all about reaching out to 
primary children, and inspiring them to be more bee 
friendly. So, we want to spread the buzz about the 
importance of bees and other pollinators. Our Eco-
warriors will be sharing their knowledge and 
encouraging everyone to learn more about bees and 
their amazing work. 


